
Thank You 2025 ABT No Bounds Scholarship Tennis and Pickleball Fundraiser Sponsors!

BTG Tennis bridgethegaptennis.org El Dorado Tennis Center lbctennis.com
Boulton Orthodontics boultonortho.com Synergy HomeCare of Lakewood (562)213-9137
The AV Connection av-connection.com Marina Endodontics marinaendodontics.com
Linda Keiles Consulting keilescollegeconsulting.com Braitwaithe chiropractic optimal-healthchiropractic.com
The Original Rainbow Cone rainbowcone.com Performance Pickleball, LLC www.performancepickleball.net

Adina Reytner adinareyter.com ML Fine Jewelry instagram.com/mlfinejewelry
Adventure City adventurecity.com Movement Gym (fountain valley) movementgyms.com
Aquarium of the Pacific aquariumofpacific.org Musical Theatre West musical.org
Bacari eatwithbacari.com Nail Therapy (562) 357-4190 
Bark Box barkbox.com Naples Rib Co. ribcompany.com 
Beach City Jewelers beachcityjewelers.com Of One Sea ofonesea.com
BeYouty Med Spa beyoutymedspa.com Old Ranch Country Club (562)596-4425 
Bistro St. Germain bistrostgermain.com Open Sesame opensesamegrill.com 
California Pizza Kitchen cpk.com Oriental Trading orientaltrading.com
Canvas Style canvasstyle.com Overserved Sports Co. overservedsportsco.com
Carpenter Center carpenterarts.org Pacific Park Santa Monica Pier pacpark.com
Cha for Tea chafortea.com Pampered Chef pamperedchef.com/pws/jenlathrop
Children's Museum of La Habra lhcm.org PaniQ Room paniqescaperoom.com 
City Cruises cityexperiences.com Pasadena Playhouse pasadenaplayhouse.org 
Courtgirl courtgirl.com Pigeon's Roller Rink pigeonsrollerrink.com
Crema Café cremacafe.com Prep Kitchen Essentials prepcookingclasses.com 
Curves www.curves.com/ca Purple Yoga purpleyoga.org
Descanso Gardens descansogardens.org Raising Canes raisingcanes.com
Desert Champions desertchampions.com Residence Inn Cypress (714)484-5700
Dolce Paradiso dp.olive.oil@gmail.com Santa Ana Zoo santaanazoo.org
f/8 Studios fatestudioslongbeach.com SCATS Gymnastics scatsgymnastics.com 
FiGPiN figpin.com Shake Shack shakeshack.com
Finbars Italian Kitchen finbarsitalian.com Skin Spirit skinspirit.com
FNL Long Beach longbeachfnl.com South Coast repertory scr.org 



Golf N' Stuff Norwalk golfnstuff.com Spaghettini spaghettini.com
Gorjana gorjana.com Sports Basement shop.sportsbasement.com
Harbour Surfboards harboursurfboards.com Stonefire Grill stonefiregrill.com
Harrah's Resort SoCal harrahssocal.com Stretch Lab stretchlab.com 
Holbrook Pickleball holbrookpickleball.com The Broad thebroad.org
Hollywood Wax Museum hollywoodwaxmuseum.com The Huntington huntington.org
Ike's Sandwiches ikessandwich.com The Los Angeles Clippers nba.com/clippers/
Kendra Scott kendrascott.com The Now Massage (LB) thenowmassage.com
Kidspace Children’s Museum kidspacemuseum.org The Ultimate Escape Rooms theultimateescaperooms.com
LA Arboretum arboretum.org TNT Fitness tntgardengrove.com 
La Habra Childrens Museum lhcm.org Total Wine & More totalwine.com
Label Me Lindsay labelmelindsay.com Travis Mathew travismathew.com
LB Grand Prix Foundation gplb.com/foundation Urban Plates urbanplates.com 
Let's Roam letsroam.com USS Midway Museum midway.org
Live Metta livemetta.com Veggie Grill veggiegrill.com 
Los Al NJB losalnjb.com Watersafe Swim School watersafe.com
LACMA lacma.org Wheel Fun Rentals wheelfunrentals.com
Lungu Law Group lungulawgroup.com Wine Country thewinecountry.com
Maderas Steakhouse maderassteakandribs.com Wishing You Happiness wishingyouhappiness.com
Mama's mamason39.com Tennis Instructors 
Marconi Automotive Museum marconimuseum.org Brahna Pastorini (818)599-0247
McConnell's Fine Ice Cream mcconnells.com Mark Chavez (562) 833-4440
ML Fine Jewelry instagram.com/mlfinejewelry Rachael Stone (562)508-5718
McConnell's Fine Ice Cream mcconnells.com Taylor Apostol (714)717-1288


